



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 1204/2025, CRL.M.A. 1506/2026 & I.A. 27880/2025**
ABUNDANT GRACE ENTERPRISEPlaintiff
Through: Mr. Sunny, Mr. Anuj Sharma and Ms.
Nishi, Advs.

versus

ZUKITO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITEDDefendant
Through: Mr. Anupam Singh, Advs. for D-2 &
3
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv. for D-1
(Through VC)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

% **ORDER**
24.03.2026

1. Learned counsels appearing for the parties submit that the matter is before the Delhi High Court Mediation and Conciliation Center and listed before the learned Mediator on 27th March, 2026.
2. Accordingly, re-notify on 22nd July, 2026.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MARCH 24, 2026/KR